THE STATE OF ALABAMA, Mobile County

DETINUE Bond and Affidavit

	Know All Men by These Presents, That we . Westinghouse Credit Corporation
an	d Mobile Bonding Company
	are held and firmly bound unto James B. Joiner of Baldwin County
	County, in the sum of \$300.00) Dollars, and costs to be paid to the said
	James B. Joiner
	heirs, executors, administrators or assigns; for which payment, well and truly to be made, we bind
	ourselves, and each of us, our and each of our heirs, executors and administrators, jointly, several-
	ly and firmly, by these presents. Sealed with our seals and dated this10 day of
	February 19. 66
	The condition of the above obligation is such, that whereas the above bound
	Westinghouse Credit Corporation
	on the day of the date hereof hath obtained at the suit of WestinghouseCreditCor.poration
4	A Summons and complaint for the recovery of personal chattels in specie against
Transport to the state of the s	James B. Joiner
	and asks an endorsement on the summons, "That the Sheriff is required to take the property men-
	tioned in said Complaint into his possession," as required by law in such cases, which Summons and
	Complaint are returnable to the Court-of-General Sessions of Mobile County, on the day
	of
	ing into this Bond.
	Now, if the said Plaintiff shall fail in this suit, and pay the Defendant all such costs and dam-
	ages as <u>he</u>
	may sustain by reason of the wrongful complaint
	in said cause, then this obligation to be void; otherwise to remain in full force and Affect.
	WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORPORATION Approved: BY:(L.S.)
	MOBILE BONDING COMPANY (L.S.) Clerk of The Court of General Sessions of Mobile County. Atty-n-fact
	Clerk of The Court of General Sessions of Mobile County.
	jan

THE STATE OF ALABAMA, Mobile County

A contract of the contract of			:		County, personally
appearedBob.	•				
who, being duly swon Westinghouse Credi					
One Zenith Color One RCA gas range					
One RCA gas range	e, _s erial #	: 516166 ¹	!		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			•••••	belongs to
Westinghouse Cred	lit Corpora	ton			·
the said Plaintiff.			0 (1 /	1
			13.4	· Sowthe	
Sworn to and subscrib	ned hefore me	this 10	V		
, gant the aug.				Sii Ka	
day of February	r Deu	-zpV	AS	the share the same	
Clerk of The Court of G	eneral Sessions of	f Mobile Count	y. Alwar a	May 5 1966	
				ALC: REGISTER	
	ganta ganta and and and and and and and and and an	and the second of the second o	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1. * 1.1	response of teach decrease, i.e. of teachers of the second decrease
					The second section of the second seco
					<u>.</u>
		e de la companya de l			
			· · · · ·		•
					<i>/</i>
er proper and grant and an artifaction of the property of the state of	erika kengalaja da labah da yaman. Kengalaja da labah da yaman.	maaga saaraga aana saara s		The state of the s	
1		li		1	
	ب	*			ION
	avi				SESS Y
Q	N U E Affidaví				ZAL UNT
	N A		po po		URT OF GENERAL SI OF MOBILE COUNTY
24	ETI		VS		of G
No.		- Andrewski Andr			RT O
	Bond				COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS OF MOBILE COUNTY
	<u> </u>		200		ТНЕ
li				- Andrews	[

RETAIL INSTAL	LMENT CONTRACT	Westingho	iuse Cie	dit Corpora	ition	5-1-16	
BUYER'S NAME	es B James		TATE	21PCODE 195 £	BAY ST	Tire!!	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
The yadersigned and on the rever hereby acknowled	Buyer hereby purchases, se side hereof, the following aged by the Buyer, to be ke	and the under	signed So erchandis caddress.	eller hereby	1.		ns set forth hereunder andition indicated, is
MODEL		AND DESCRIPTIO		, _e è	NEW OR USED	SERIAL NO.	SELLING PRICE
71/00	ZEHMA	COLOR C	OMBO.	n Zak, A.	77	3528 404	850,00
PNU-9758	R.C.A. Sas	A act again	This K collow	63	77	5161664	20000
		STATE WITH MO	,n9 - C	(C) June Cordered W		<u> </u>	11:10 00
		and tho	Max	2 Con Mac	3.000		1140.00
		λ,	50	Jarrey John Marie			
Buyer agrees to po	by the Time Balance in	34,		tive monthly	 	SALES TAX	60 110
the same day of of \$ <u>42,61</u> payments to be ma	each month thereafter. Ea EXCEPT the final restalla de at the office of Westing	ch installment : nent which shal house Credit Co	skall be i l be \$ <u>4</u> orporation	(<u>2,75</u> -,	Cosh Trode	\$ 165.46 \$ 165.46 in \$\$	9 - 108,42
you sign. (c) You certain conditions	BUYER - (a) Do not sign lank spaces. (b) You are a have the right to pay in to obtain a partial refund a	entitled to an ex advance the fi of the time price	kact copy ull amour e differen	of the paper of and under	3. Item 4. Insur Life	I less Item 2 \$ cance:	
in the event this c agree that they sl obligations hereun aured on the life	contract is executed by more nall be jointly and several der, and that, if any life in of the FIRST of the unders	e than one Buy y liable for the surance is prod igned Buyers	er, the si fulfillme cured, it s	gners hereto nt of all the shall be pro-	5. Offici 6. Unpai Balan	ial Fees * \$ id Principal ace (3 + 4 + 5) \$ Price Differential	73 000-60
This instrument wa	attorney to coutess ingli	nent where pe	rmitted b	y law.	(Fina	nce Charge)	41250
				<u> </u>			151254
ACCEPTED: THE FO	REGOING CONTRACT IS HERE IF THE ASSIGNMENT ON THE R	BY ASSIGNED EVERSE SIDE.	SIGN		COPY COPY	EDGES RECEIPT OF THIS RETAIL	F A COMPLETE
PRESS 4	Fulton BU	TITLE	INK	SIGNATURE		CO-SUYER	
Indiana and Ohio, (Official Fees may not be shown o	or otherwise includ	ed in compu	ADDRESS		CO-BUYER	- \/

STATE OF ALABAMA County of Mobile

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That we,	<u>Mestinghouse Credit Corporation</u>
MObile Bonding Company as Principal, and and and	as Sureties, are held and firmly bound
unto James B. Joiner	•
in the sum of \$2,000.00	
for the payment of which well and truly to be made we, join	ntly and severally, bind ourselves and each of us, our
heirs, executors and administrators. Sealed with our seals	and dated this day
of February in the year of our Lord	
THE CONDITION OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATION I	S SUCH, That whereas, the said
did, on the day of Feburary, 1966 Baldwin	(1), sue out in the <u>Circuit</u> Court
of Mobile County, Alabama, a writ in detinue, direct to a	
to take into his possession the following described property	y, to-wit:
One Zenith Color Combo Tv, Serial #: One RCA gas range, Serial #: 5161664	
W	:
which said writ was placed in the hands of <u>Taylor Will</u> Baldwin	CIDS
Baldwin Sheriff of the County of Mobile, on theday of_	
possession the following described property, to-wit:	
One Zenith Color Combo TV, Serial #:	3528404
One RCA gas range, serial #: 5161664	
and whereas the said James B. Joiner	
defendant in said writ, has failed and neglected, the the space	
bond and take possession of said property as authorized by	y law.
Now is the said Westinghouse Credit C	Corporation
upon his failing in said suit shall deliver the said presented	A Ala 2.5. 2.1.
upon his failing in said suit, shall deliver the said property	
and pay damages for the detention of the property and co	osts of suit, then this obligation to be void, otherwise
to remain in full force and effect.	STINGHOUSE CREDIT CORPORATION
and the second of the second o	Q = 1 + 1 = 1
BY	: JOUTTHEN (Seal)
MO	BILE BONDING COMPANY (Seal)
BY	: (C, M. Itimes (Seal)
, Oth	atty-in-tack
Taken and approved this the day of	Espect , 1966 '// ,
	Toute Will Obin
	Sheriff, Monte County, Alabama
	Daldwin

The State		ivailia,	10		COUR	
Baldwi	n County)				19
			**************************************			1.2
ases of						
o Any Sheriff o	f the State	e of Alabam	a—Greetings:			100
		_ ·		-		
ou Are Hereby Co	mmanded to	Summon J	ames B. Joine	ex		

appear within thi	rty days froi	n the service o	f this writ, in the C	ircuit Court to	be held for	said Cour
	- 1.					
t the place of holdi	ng the same	, then and ther	e to answer the com	iplaint of <u>We</u>	stingho	use
Credit Corpo	oration					
	1 41		_			
		ئىدر		• //	//	
Witness	my hand this	s I d	lay of _	L	1966	
				\cdot	\cap	
			alle	CL2XI.	Duc	\mathcal{K} ci
					·····	
		CC	MPLAINT			
CORPORATION		Plaintiff.		MES_BJOI	D	efendanto
CORPORATION The plaintiff	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D-wit:	efendant_
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith	claims of	the defendant	Versus the following perso	nal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range,	the defendant ombo TV, S serial #:	Versus the following perso	anal property, to	D	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	
CORPORATION The plaintiff One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	
CORPORATION The plaintiff_ One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	
CORPORATION The plaintiff_ One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	
CORPORATION The plaintiff_ One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	19
CORPORATION The plaintiff_ One Zenith One RCA gas ith the value of the om_January_	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	
The plaintiff_One Zenith One RCA gas	claims of Color Co range.	the defendant mbo TV. S serial #: thereof during	Versus the following perso erial #:3528 5161664 of t	anal property, to 404 and he value of	of \$1,00	19

/	00	/
No. 📿	1.01.	2

Page	
I age	

State of Alabama

Baldwin County

CIRCUIT COURT

Westinghouse Predit

•

James B. Toinet

Defendant__

Plaintiff ___

Detinue Summons and Complaint

Filed______, 19_____

C. LeMoir Thompson

Defendant's Attorney

To the Sheriff of said County:

Whereas, the Plaintiff in the within stated cause has made affidavit and given bond as required by law you are hereby required to take the property mentioned in Complaint into your possession unless the Defendant gives bond payable to the Plaintiff with sufficient surety in double the amount of the value of the property, with condition that if the Defendant is cast in the suit he will within thirty days thereafter, deliver the property to the Plaintiff, and pay all damages and costs which may accrue from the detention thereof.

alice Duck clerk

White House dock

Defendant lives at

RECEIVED

Received in office APR 5 1993

TAYLOR WILKINS

Sheriff claims

Ten Cents per mile Total \$200

I have executed this summons

this april 8 , 19 & f

by leaving a copy with

James B Joiner

attacker

Color Combo TU.

Les. 3528 404

one RCA. gas Range

gity made word 4/18/6, By Vulsting house Cadet.

Jayler Welbern, Sheriff

Wa Lalber Deputy Sheri

While House Sans

Ō)

200